K620 +80°
-0°
UL94
HB
5-DIGIT NUMERATOR BLOCK
Materials:
(1-2) Numerator case:
Glass fiber reinforced polyamide.

70°
d1
d
h3
d2
3
d1 d3
5
6
h4
2
1
4
Options to specify in the order (GR-SR-PL-PD)
art. H A h h1 h2 h3 h4 B B1 d d2 d3 d1H7 GR SR PL PD
K620067.TD20.......... 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K622067.TD20.......... 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K623067.TD20.......... 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K620067.TD20..........CIN 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K622067.TD20..........CIN 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
K623067.TD20..........CIN 67,5 48 25,5 30 3,5 6 2 30 38,5 6 27 40 20
10 - 12/5 - 15 -17/5 - 20 - 25 - 30
- 39/375 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 78/75 -  80
- 100
O-A P1-P2-
P3-P4 0-1-2-2-4 100
Notes: Note: For ratios "/5" the arithmetic values are not displayed.
When ordering, please insert the chosen options in the code points.
Example 1:
Example 1: for a numerator block with 5 digits (K620067) with shaft of 20mm (d1),- orange colour (K622), - with gear ratio (GR) 50, - with clockwise rotation (SR) O, - with
reading position (PL) P2, - with four decimal places (PD) 4, the complete code is thus formed: K622067.TD20050OP24.
or
Example 2: for a numerator block with 5 digits (K620067) with stainless steel shaft of 20mm (d1), - grey colour (K620), - with gear ratio (GR) 15, - with counterclockwise
rotation (SR) A, - with reading position (PL) P3, - with four decimal places (PD) 4, the complete code is thus formed: K620067.TD20015AP34CIN.